intellectual property rights that arise as a result of any collaborative research or activity under this
MoU will be worked out on a case-bv-case basis, and will be consistent with the officially laid
down IPR oolicies of the two institutions.

PART 5 Financial Commitments

The cost for embedding one video with ISL is Rs. 2,300/-(Rupees Two thousand Three Hundred
Only)
The Parties principally agree that payment for the works should be commensurate with the work,
and the timeline of work and payment to be mentioned in the Work Order by SSSVV

AIHEW shall submit its Invoices for each Work Order at the time of delivery of the works and the

[...]

intellectual property rights that arise as a result of any collaborative research or activity under this
MoU will be worked out on a case-bv-case basis, and will be consistent with the officially laid
down IPR oolicies of the two institutions.

PART 5 Financial Commitments

The cost for embedding one video with ISL is Rs. 2,300/-(Rupees Two thousand Three Hundred
Only)
The Parties principally agree that payment for the works should be commensurate with the work,
and the timeline of work and payment to be mentioned in the Work Order by SSSVV

AIHEW shall submit its Invoices for each Work Order at the time of delivery of the works and the